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PARTICULARS DATES 

RELEASE OF PRE-INVITATION FOR THE 

COMPETITION 
September 16, 2019 (Monday) 

RELEASE OF COMPROMIS November 25, 2019 (Monday)* 

LAST DATE FOR PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION December 21, 2019 (Saturday) 

LAST DATE FOR REGISTRATION January 06, 2020 (Monday) 

LAST DATE FOR CONFIRMATION OF SLOTS January 13, 2020 (Monday) 

LAST DATE TO SEEK CLARIFICATION January 25, 2020 (Saturday) 

RELEASE OF CLARIFICATION February 1, 2020 (Saturday) 

SUBMISSION OF TRAVEL FORM 

(SOFT  COPY) 
February 25, 2020 (Monday) 

SUBMISSION OF MEMORIALS 

SOFT COPY March 01, 2020 (Sunday) 

HARD COPY March 13, 2020 (Friday) 

ORAL ROUNDS March 13-15, 2020 (Friday-Sunday) 

SCHEDULE 


